

L-1225 M

M B 110-540

S.B. Pur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मोहता का नाम :- सरोजा पं के चौकमका से चपरात में
रोड कुकना से सौनवली गाँव तक

DIVISION

इन्वेक्टर :- प्रभुल कुमार सिंह

SUB-DIVISION

M M 5 y

Measurement Book

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A.C. Bill-					
N/w-	Const. of Road At Sarala				
	Panchayat ke chakmakke se				
	chattram main Road				
	Karua to Sonbars, Gram				
Block-	Simri Bakhliya Pwr.				
Nist-	Saharsa.				
Agency-	Prasun Kumar Singh				
Agreement No-	155 SBD/2019-20				
Dated Commencement:-	2.5.20				
Dated Completion:-	1.5.2021				
(As per Agreement)					
Date of Entry:-	10.6.20				
1/40 Dismelled of P.C.C and Rec					
Work of culvert do					
do E19					
PCC work					
(i) 1x 3.5m x 5.0m x 0.15m					2.63m ³
(ii) R.C. work					
1x 3.50 x 5.0 x .30					5.25m ³
2x 3.50 x .30 x .30					10.63m ³
					5.88m ³

Continuation

(ii) B.W in S15-... do -- E19
 $2 \times 5.0 \times \frac{(9.50 + 7.00)}{2} \times .30 = 24.75m^3$
 Total
 10.6.20
 J.E

Abstract of cost

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of Road at Saroja Panchayat ke Chokmeke se Chapram mein road Karne ka Sanbharan					
Agency:- Prashant Kr. Singh					
Agreement No. r					
Date of start					
Date of Completion -					
					24/08/2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 22/					
plv pcc M10					
in curtain wall					
do do - TL					
14.30 M ³ Qty VTMAP (30)					
Rs 5541.85/M ³					79577.00
Item 23/					
plv pcc M10 in					
open 40' do do TL					
82.25 M ³ Qty VTMAP (31)					
Rs 5360.00/M ³					440860.00
Item 24/					
Dismantling of					
existing structure					
do do - TL					
(i) pcc work					
2.63 M ³ Qty VTMAP (10)					
Rs 484.74/M ³					1275.00
(ii) RCC work					
5.88 M ³ Qty VTMAP (10)					
Rs 1093.44/M ³					6429.00
Item 25/					
Dismantling of g/n do do TL					
24.75 M ³ Qty VTMAP (10)					
Rs 231.77/M ³					5726.00
					6913236.00
Add 12% GST					829588.00
Add 1% Lcess					69132.00

Continuation

7811956.00

$\frac{121}{6\frac{1}{2}}$